
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 AMC CONTRACT FOR REPLACING OF VARIOUS
ELECTRICAL ACCESSARIES AND REPAIR / FITTINGS
/ FIXTURES AT VARIOUS DEWA LOCATION SCOPE
OF WORK
 1.#THE PARTIES SHOULD VISIT THE SITE, CHECK
THE SYSTEMS, ASSESS THE REQUIREMENT AND
QUOTE THE LUMP SUM ACCORDINGLY. 2.#ALL
ELECTRIC
AL ITEMS SHOULD BE SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED
AFTER APPROVAL AND INSPECTION BY AN
ELECTROMECHANICAL ENGINEER. 3.#THE RATE
SHALL REMAIN V
ALID FOR THE DURATION OF THE CONTRACT.
4.#ALL EMERGENCY MAINTENANCE CALLS TO BE
ATTENDED TO IMMEDIATELY 24X7 ROUND THE
CLOCK 365  DA
YS. 5.#NO COMPROMISE WILL BE MADE ON ON THE
REQUIRED STANDARDS/QUALITY IN THIS REGARD.
6.#THE CONTRACT SHALL BE AWARDED TO THE
SELEC
TED BIDDER ON FIXED RATES FOR ONE YEAR,
HOWEVER. THE CONTRACT MAY BE EXTENDED
FOR THE NEXT TWO YEARS ON A YEAR-TO-YEAR

        20 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BASIS IF MUTU
ALLY AGREED BY BOTH PARTIES. 7.#THE PARTY
SHOULD ENSURE THAT THE ELECTRICAL ITEMS
ARE SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED WITHIN THE GIVEN
TIME F
RAME 8.#SUPPLIER/CONTRACTOR TOR MUST HAVE
UAE EXPERIENCE OF MORE THAN 10 YEARS.
9.#SUPPLIER /CONTRACTOR MUST HAVE VALID
DEWA REGISTR
ATION TO CARRY OUT SUCH WORK. 10.#SERVICE
TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE PRESENCE OF DEWA
CIVIL DEPARTMENT STAFF ONLY SCHEDULE OF
REQUIREM
ENT S.## DESCRIPTION #RATE#UNIT#QTY#
1#CONTACTOR 3 PHASE ABB 40 AMPS 230V CODE
ESB 40-40 DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#20#
2#CONTACTOR 3 P
HASE ABB 125 AMPS 230V CODE ESB 40-40 DIN
RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#10# 3#CONTACTOR SINGLE
PHASE HAGER 20 AMPS 250 V CODE ES 110 DIN
RAIL
 MOUNTED# #NO'S#10# 4#ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 100
AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5#

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

5#ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED
# #NO'S#5# 6#ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 40 AMPS 100 MA
DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 7#ELCB 3 PHASE
ABB 40 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5#
8#ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 63 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 9#ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 63
AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5#
10#ELCB 3 P
HASE GE 100 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED#
#NO'S#5# 11#ELCB 3 PHASE GE 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN
RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#2# 12#ELCB 3 PHASE
HAGER
 100 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#3#
13#ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED# #NO'S#3# 14#ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 40
 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5#
15#ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 40 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 16#ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 63
AMPS
 100 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 17#ELCB 3
PHASE HAGER 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED#
#NO'S#5# 18#ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB 100 AMPS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

100 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 19#ELCB
SINGLE PHASE ABB 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 20#ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB
40 AMP
S 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 21#ELCB
SINGLE PHASE ABB 63 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 22#ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB
63 AM
PS 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#4# 23#ELCB
SINGLE PHASE HAGER 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL
MOUNTED# #NO'S#4 # 24#ELCB SINGLE PHASE
HAGER
 40 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#4#
25#ELCB SINGLE PHASE HAGER 63 AMPS 100 MA
DIN RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5 # 26#ELCB SINGLE
PHASE
 HAGER 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL MOUNTED#
#NO'S#4# 27#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 3
POLE ABB MAKE# #NO'S#5# 28#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL
MO
UNTED 100 A 3 POLE GE MAKE# #NO'S#2#
29#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 3 POLE
HAGER MAKE# #NO'S#10# 30#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MOUNTED 10
0 A 3 POLE LEGRAND MAKE# #NO'S#10#
31#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE
ABB MAKE# #NO'S#10# 32#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL
MOUNTED 100 A
4 POLE GE MAKE# #NO'S#10# 33#ISOLATOR DIN
RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE LEGRAND MAKE#
#NO'S#10# 34#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 3
POLE
 GE MAKE# #NO'S#10# 35#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL
MOUNTED 40 A 3 POLE HAGER MAKE# #NO'S#10#
36#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 3 POLE
LEGRAND
MAKE# #NO'S#10# 37#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL
MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE ABB MAKE# #NO'S#10#
38#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE GE
MAKE# #NO'S
#10# 39#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE
HAGER MAKE# #NO'S#10# 40#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL
MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE LEGRAND MAKE# #NO'S#10#
 41#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 3 POLE ABB
MAKE# #NO'S#10# 42#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL
MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE GE MAKE# #NO'S#5#

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

43#ISOLATOR
 DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE HAGER MAKE#
#NO'S#5# 44#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4
POLE LEGRAND MAKE# #NO'S#5# 45#ISOLATOR DIN
R
AIL MOUNTED RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 3 POLE ABB
MAKE# #NO'S #2# 46#ISOLATOR, 40A, HAGER
CODE-JG 4401 IP 65# #NO'S#5# 47#ISOLATOR,ABB
KSE363
 TPN# #NO'S#5# 48#ISOLATOR,ABB KSE3100TPN#
#NO'S#10# 49#ISOLATOR,ABB 0T 160E3# #NO'S#10#
50#MCCB, 63A, HAGER  IP66# #NO'S#10# 51#MCC
B, 80A, HAGER  IP66# #NO'S#10# 52#MCCB, 100A,
HAGER  IP66# #NO'S#10# 53#MCCB, 125, HAGER
IP66# #NO'S#10# 54#MCCB, 200A, HAGER  IP66
# #NO'S#10# 55#MCCB, 250A, HAGER  IP66#
#NO'S#5# 56#MCCB, 300A, HAGER  IP66# #NO'S#5#
57#MCCB, 400A, HAGER  IP66# #NO'S#5# 58#MCCB,
80A, HAGER  IP66# #NO'S#10# 59#LATCHING RELAY
MERLIN GERIN MULTY 9 TLI 16 AX 250 VOLTS DIN
RAIL MOUNTED# #NO'S#5# 60#MCB 10 A SINGLE
  POLE ABB MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5# 61#MCB 16 A
SINGLE  POLE ABB MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5# 62#MCB

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

20 A 3 POLE ABB MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5# 63#MCB 20
 A 3 POLE GE MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5# 64#MCB 32 A 3
POLE GE MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5# 65#MCB 32 A
SINGLE  POLE LEGRAND MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5#
66#M
CB 40 A 3 POLE ABB MAKE ONLY# #NO'S#5#
67#MCCB 125 A LEGRAND MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA
MODEL DPX125# #NO'S#5 # 68#MCCB 40 A
LEGRAND MA
KE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA MODEL DPX125# #NO'S#5#
69#MCCB 40 A ABB MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA
MODEL DPX125# #NO'S#5# 70#MCCB 40 A ABB
MAKE 3
 POLE , 400V 36KA MODEL DPX125# #NO'S#5#
71#MCCB 80 A ABB MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA
MODEL DPX125# #NO'S#5# 72#MCCB 100 A ABB
MAKE 3 PO
LE , 400V 36KA MODEL DPX125# #NO'S#5# 73#MCCB
63 A LEGRAND MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA MODEL
DPX125# #NO'S#4# 74#WATER PUMP BIRAL VERTIC
AL HP 4-32-3, 5.5 CUM/HR, H:20 MTR, 3PHASE 400 V ,
0.75 HP/ 0.63KW TERRACE AL WASL CSO# #NO'S#2#
75#WATER PUMP BIRAL VERTICAL HP8-40

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

-3, 10.8CUM/HR, H 23MTR, 3PHASE 400 V
,1.5HP/1.1KW GR FLOOR AL WASL CSO# #NO'S#2#
76#WATER PUMP DAVY JY450 220-240V 1 PH 3.5A,
HEM:
46 MTR, Q 43 LPM IP55 # #NO'S#2# 77#WATER PUMP
FOR J.ALI ESQ-C, LOWARA MAKE PUMP CA
120/35/B, COD  101810120 MOTOR 3~
SM80CA/315,50H
Z 220-240V DELTA/380-415 V STAR Q50-150
L/MIN,H49,4-29,3M P2 1,5 KW 6.58 AMPS DELTA 3.80
AMPS Y,P1 2.13KW# #NO'S#2# 78#WATER PUMP J.
ALI BLDG1/2 ROOF GRUNGFOS MAKE TYPE:CH4-50
A-A-CVBE MODEL:F 44502105 P29926, Q: 4 M3/H,
H:46- 33M, PR.: 6-10 BAR, 1P 220-240V, 5.8 A
MPS, IP 54# #NO'S#2# 79#EXHAUST FAN BEHTC
VENTS MAKE ONLY MOD# VENTS 125D 220V-240V
50HZ 16W 180QM3/H IP34# #NO'S#10# 80#EXHAUST
FAN
 KDK  MODEL 20WUD# #NO'S#8# 81#EXHAUST FAN
KDK 6" CODE: ZM00EE2004# #NO'S#8# 82#EXHAUST
FAN KDK 8" CODE: ZM00EE2003# #NO'S#10# 83#EX
HAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE: ZM00EE2004#
#NO'S#10# 84#EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

LOWER TYPE 300 CFM -TO 1000 CFM# #NO'S# 10#
85#EXHAUST FA
N KDK 10" CODE: LOWER TYPE 1000 CFM #
#NO'S#10# 86#EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE:
LOWER TYPE 3000CFM # #NO'S#10# 87#EXHAUST
FAN SIZE 150M
M MOD# 15HES WITH LOUVERS HAYASHI MAKE
ONLY# #NO'S#10# 88#EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE:
LOWER TYPE 100 CFM# #NO'S#5# 89#EXHAUST FAN
VORT
ICE 150/6" SIZE 220/240V, MODEL AR 12612#
#NO'S#5 # 90#EXHAUST FAN INLINE MANROSE
MAKE  ID 150A 220-240V 45 WATTS# #NO'S #5#
91#FLOA
T SWITCH 10 METER WIRE CONDOR MAKE ONLY
(GERMANY)# #NO'S#5# 92#FLOAT SWITCH 5 METER
WIRE CONDOR MAKE ONLY (GERMANY)# #NO'S#5#
93#IND
USTRIAL SOCKET WALL MOUNTED WITH PLUG
2P+EARTH 16A LEGRAND P/N:55553+57434,
LEGRAND ( FRANCE)# #NO'S#10# 94#INDUSTRIAL
SOCKET WALL
MOUNTED WITH PLUG  2P+EARTH 32A LEGRAND

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

P/N:55553+57434, LEGRAND ( FRANCE)# #NO'S#10#
95#INDUSTRIAL SOCKET WALL MOUNTED WITH
PLUG  2
P+EARTH 63A LEGRAND P/N:55553+57434,
LEGRAND ( FRANCE)# #NO'S#10# 96#ISOLATOR 40A
HAGGER MAKE ONLY IP664 POLE CODE JG 4401#
#NO'S#2#
 97#ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE
ABB MAKEE ONLY# #NO'S#2# 98#ISOLATOR DIN
RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE ABB MAKEE ONLY#
#NO'S#2
# 99#LEGRAND MAKE ONLY DP SWITCH WITH
POWER  INDICATOR 20A, CODE-730012# #NO'S#10#
100#SWITCH  SOCKET 13 AMPS TWO GANG TENBY
OR LEGR
AND WITH PVC BOX# # NO'S#30# 101#PRESSURE
SWITCH TELEMECHANIQUE XMPA12B2131 IEC
947-4-1 EN60947-4

2 ITEM-00001 CONTACTOR 3 PHASE ABB 125 AMPS 230V CODE         10 EA

3 ITEM-00001 CONTACTOR SINGLE PHASE HAGER 20 AMPS 25         10 EA

4 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 100 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAI          5 EA

5 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL          5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page10 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

6 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 40 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL          5 EA

7 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 40 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL          5 EA

8 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 63 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL          5 EA

9 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE ABB 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL          5 EA

10 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE GE 100 AMPS 100 MA DIN RAIL          5 EA

11 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE GE 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAIL M          2 EA

12 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 100 AMPS 100 MA DIN R          3 EA

13 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN RA          3 EA

14 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 40 AMPS 100 MA DIN RA          5 EA

15 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 40 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAI          5 EA

16 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 63 AMPS 100 MA DIN RA          5 EA

17 ITEM-00001 ELCB 3 PHASE HAGER 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN RAI          5 EA

18 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB 100 AMPS 100 MA DI          5 EA

19 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB 100 AMPS 30 MA DIN          5 EA

20 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB 40 AMPS 30 MA DIN          5 EA

21 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB 63 AMPS 100 MA DIN          5 EA

22 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE ABB 63 AMPS 30 MA DIN          4 EA

23 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE HAGER 100 AMPS 30 MA D          4 EA

24 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE HAGER 40 AMPS 30 MA DI          4 EA

25 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE HAGER 63 AMPS 100 MA D          5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page11 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

26 ITEM-00001 ELCB SINGLE PHASE HAGER 63 AMPS 30 MA DI          4 EA

27 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 3 POLE A          5 EA

28 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 3 POLE G          2 EA

29 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 3 POLE H         19 EA

30 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 3 POLE L         10 EA

31 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE A         10 EA

32 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE G         10 EA

33 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE L         10 EA

34 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 3 POLE GE         10 EA

35 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 3 POLE HA         10 EA

36 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 3 POLE LE         10 EA

37 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE AB         10 EA

38 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE GE         10 EA

39 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE HA         10 EA

40 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 40 A 4 POLE LE         10 EA

41 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 3 POLE AB         10 EA

42 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE GE          5 EA

43 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE HA          5 EA

44 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE LE          5 EA

45 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED RAIL MOUNTED 4          2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page12 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

46 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR, 40A, HAGER CODE-JG 4401 IP 65          5 EA

47 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR,ABB KSE363 TPN          5 EA

48 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR,ABB KSE3100TPN         10 EA

49 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR,ABB 0T 160E3         10 EA

50 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 63A, HAGER IP66         10 EA

51 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 80A, HAGER IP66         10 EA

52 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 100A, HAGER IP66         10 EA

53 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 125, HAGER IP66         10 EA

54 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 200A, HAGER IP66         10 EA

55 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 250A, HAGER IP66          5 EA

56 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 300A, HAGER IP66          5 EA

57 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 400A, HAGER IP66          5 EA

58 ITEM-00001 MCCB, 80A, HAGER IP66         10 EA

59 ITEM-00001 LATCHING RELAY MERLIN GERIN MULTY 9 TLI          5 EA

60 ITEM-00001 MCB 10 A SINGLE POLE ABB MAKE ONLY          5 EA

61 ITEM-00001 MCB 16 A SINGLE POLE ABB MAKE ONLY          5 EA

62 ITEM-00001 MCB 20 A 3 POLE ABB MAKE ONLY          5 EA

63 ITEM-00001 MCB 20 A 3 POLE GE MAKE ONLY          5 EA

64 ITEM-00001 MCB 32 A 3 POLE GE MAKE ONLY          5 EA

65 ITEM-00001 MCB 32 A SINGLE POLE LEGRAND MAKE ONLY          5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page13 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

66 ITEM-00001 MCB 40 A 3 POLE ABB MAKE ONLY          5 EA

67 ITEM-00001 MCCB 125 A LEGRAND MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36          5 EA

68 ITEM-00001 MCCB 40 A LEGRAND MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36K          5 EA

69 ITEM-00001 MCCB 40 A ABB MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA MO          5 EA

70 ITEM-00001 MCCB 40 A ABB MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA MO          5 EA

71 ITEM-00001 MCCB 80 A ABB MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA MO          5 EA

72 ITEM-00001 MCCB 100 A ABB MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36KA M          5 EA

73 ITEM-00001 MCCB 63 A LEGRAND MAKE 3 POLE , 400V 36K          4 EA

74 ITEM-00001 WATER PUMP BIRAL VERTICAL HP 4-32-3, 5.5          2 EA

75 ITEM-00001 WATER PUMP BIRAL VERTICAL HP8-40-3, 10.8          2 EA

76 ITEM-00001 WATER PUMP DAVY JY450 220-240V 1 PH 3.5A          2 EA

77 ITEM-00001 WATER PUMP FOR J.ALI ESQ-C, LOWARA MAKE          2 EA

78 ITEM-00001 WATER PUMP J.ALI BLDG1/2 ROOF GRUNGFOS M          2 EA

79 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN BEHTC VENTS MAKE ONLY MOD# V         10 EA

80 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK MODEL 20WUD          8 EA

81 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK 6" CODE: ZM00EE2004          8 EA

82 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK 8" CODE: ZM00EE2003         10 EA

83 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE: ZM00EE2004         10 EA

84 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE: LOWER TYPE 300         10 EA

85 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE: LOWER TYPE 100         10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page14 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

86 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN KDK 10" CODE: LOWER TYPE 300         10 EA

87 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN SIZE 150MM MOD# 15HES WITH L         10 EA

88 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN SIZE 150MM MOD# 15HES WITH L          5 EA

89 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN VORTICE 150/6" SIZE 220/240V          5 EA

90 ITEM-00001 EXHAUST FAN INLINE MANROSE MAKE ID 150A          5 EA

91 ITEM-00001 FLOAT SWITCH 10 METER WIRE CONDOR MAKE O          5 EA

92 ITEM-00001 FLOAT SWITCH 5 METER WIRE CONDOR MAKE ON          5 EA

93 ITEM-00001 INDUSTRIAL SOCKET WALL MOUNTED WITH PLUG         10 EA

94 ITEM-00001 INDUSTRIAL SOCKET WALL MOUNTED WITH PLUG         10 EA

95 ITEM-00001 INDUSTRIAL SOCKET WALL MOUNTED WITH PLUG         10 EA

96 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR 40A HAGGER MAKE ONLY IP664 POLE          2 EA

97 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 100 A 4 POLE A          2 EA

98 ITEM-00001 ISOLATOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED 63 A 4 POLE AB          2 EA

99 ITEM-00001 LEGRAND MAKE ONLY DP SWITCH WITH POWER         10 EA

100 ITEM-00001 SWITCH SOCKET 13 AMPS TWO GANG TENBY OR         30 EA

101 ITEM-00001 PRESSURE SWITCH TELEMECHANIQUE XMPA12B21          5 EA

102 ITEM-00001 24 HOURS TIMER 230 V 16 AMPERE HAGGER M         40 EA

103 ITEM-00001 ELR BROOCE CONTROL ELRM44V-30         10 EA

104 ITEM-00001 CONTACTOR SHIENIDER 32 A WITH OVER LOAD         50 EA

105 ITEM-00001 SLECTOR SWITCH 101 SHIENIDER         50 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page15 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

106 ITEM-00001 THERMAL OVERLOAD 2 - 10 A (TELEMECHANIC)         20 EA

107 ITEM-00001 INDICATION LAMP         50 EA

108 ITEM-00001 SMDB 400 A WITH 6 OUTLET EACH 80A          3 EA

109 ITEM-00001 SMDB 250 A WITH 6 OUTLET EACH 50A          3 EA

110 ITEM-00001 ELECTRICAL DB 100A WITH 10 OUTLET 10A          3 EA

111 ITEM-00001 AC DRIVES VFD 10 KW          4 EA

112 ITEM-00001 LED LIGHT DRIVER 150 WATTS IP 65         50 EA

113 ITEM-00001 LED 60*60 PHILIPS /LG         50 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
AMC CONTRACT

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page16 of 17 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332201853
DATE : 06.09.2022

REQ TITLE : AMC CONTRACT 1032202761

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 21.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032202761

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page17 of 17 

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


